
 
 

Sample Test: SAFe® 4 Scrum Master 
 
 
This sample test provides example (not actual) content and format of the questions candidates can 
expect on the certification exam. Performance on this sample test is NOT an indicator of performance 
on the certification exam and this should not be considered an assessment tool. 
 
 
1. Which two options are considered Agile practices? (Choose two.) 

A. Timeboxing 
B. Building GANTT charts  
C. Test-Driven Development 
D. Batching work for testing efficiency 
E. Making sure requirements are complete prior to development 

 
2. What is the main reason for the System Demo? 

A. To provide an optional quality check 
B. To fulfill the SAFe PI Planning requirements 
C. To enable faster feedback by integration across teams  
D. To give Product Owners the opportunity to provide feedback on the team increment 

 
3. Who facilitates the PO Sync meeting?  

A. Scrum Master  
B. Product Owner  
C. Business Owners 
D. Release Train Engineer  

 
4. The Scrum Master facilitates which three events in SAFe? (Choose three.) 

A. System Demo 
B. Retrospective 
C. Daily stand-up 
D. Scrum of Scrums 
E. Iteration Planning 
F. LPM Backlog Refinement 

  
5. How many Iterations would it take for a team with a velocity of 20 story points per Iteration to 
finish a backlog of 60 story points? 

A. 1 Iteration  
B. 2 Iterations 
C. 3 Iterations 
D. 4 Iterations 
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6. What are the two inputs to PI Planning? (Choose two.) 
A. Vision 
B. Ready user stories 
C. Program Roadmap 
D. Top-10 Features list 
E. A set of PI Objectives 

 
7. Who participates in the backlog refinement event? 

A. All train stakeholders 
B. All the people on the train 
C. The development team 
D. The Agile Team members and other Subject Matter Experts 

 
8. The three pillars of Scrum are transparency, inspection, and what else? 

A. Respect 
B. Adaptation 
C. Collaboration 
D. Self organization 

 
9. In the context of a Team Increment, every Iteration each team plans, builds, tests, integrates, and? 

A. Reorganizes 
B. Review their work 
C. Sets new objectives 
D. Clears out the backlog 

 
10. Why is it important to organize the work for Iteration Planning? 

A. So the team can load balance 
B. So the backlog can be prepared 
C. So a realistic work scope can be defined 
D. So the Scrum Master can prepare workload for the Continuous Delivery Pipeline 

 
11. Who defines the final scope of a committed Iteration? 

A. The Agile Team 
B. The Scrum Master 
C. The Product Owner 
D. The Solution Owner 
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Answer Key: 
1. AC 
2. C 
3. D 
4. BCE 
5. C 
6. AD 
7. D 
8. B 
9. B 
10. C 
11. A 
 
 
 
 
(End of sample test) 
 
 
 


